
COUNTRY Experts WG3 

Austria Mr Helmut Gaugitsch, Umweltbundesamt GmbH, email: 

helmut.gaugitsch@umweltbundesamt.at;  

Belgium  Prof. Steven Demeester, Ghent University, email: 

steven.demeester@ugent.be; 

Patrick Rüdelsheim, PERSEUS bvba, Sint Martens Latem, 

email: patrick.rudelsheim@perseus.eu; 

Adinda De Schrijever, email: Adinda.DeSchrijver@wiv-

isp.be; 

Bosnia and 

Herzegovina 

 

Bulgaria Prof. Dimitar Djilianov, AgroBioInstitute,email: 

d_djilianov@abi.bg;  

Dr. Kaloyan Kostov, AgroBioInstitute, email: 

kkostov@abi.bg;  

Croatia 
 

Czeck Republic Dr. Ludmila Ohnoutková, Palacky University in Olomouc, 

email: ludmila.ohnoutkova@upol.cz; 

Dr. Jiban Kumar Kundu, Crop Research Institute, email: 

jiban@vurv.cz;  

Assoc. Prof. Jaroslav Polák, Crop Research Institute, 

email: polak@vurv.cz; 

Denmark Dr Paul Henning KROGH, Aarhus University, Silkeborg, 

email: phk@bios.au.dk;  

Mr Morten Tune STRANDBERG, email: mts@bios.au.dk; 

Prof Christian DAMGAARD, Aarhus University, Silkeborg, 

email: cfd@dmu.dk; 

Dr Bodil EHLERS, University of Aarhus, Silkeborg, email: 

boe@bios.au.dk;  

Estonia 
 

Finland Sirpa Kärenlampi, University of Eastern Finland, email: 

sirpa.karenlampi@uef.fi; 

Heikki Hokkanen, email: heikki.hokkanen@helsinki.fi; 

France 
 

Germany Antje Dietz-Pfeilstetter, Julius-Kühn-Institut, email: 

antje.dietz@julius-kuehn.de; 

Christoph Tebbe, Thünen-Institut, Braunschweig, email: 

christoph.tebbe@thuenen.de; 

Werner Schenkel, Federal Office of Consumer Protection 

and Food Safety, Berlin, email: 

werner.schenkel@bvl.bund.de; 

Greece Ioannis Vontas, Associate Professor, Agricultural 

University of Athens, email:vontas@imbb.forth.gr; 

Hungary Prof. Jozsef KISS, Plant Protection Institute, Szent István 

University, email: Jozsef.Kiss@mkk.szie.hu; 

Ireland 
 

Israel Prof. Mouhammad Zeidan, Head of Sciences Research 

Authority and Al-Qasemi Research Center (QRC), email: 

mouhammad.zeidan7@gmail.com; 
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Italy Salvatore Arpaia, ENEA, email: salvatore.arpaia@enea.it; 

Cristina Vettori, CNR, email: cristina.vettori@cnr.it; 

Isabella Urru, ENEA, email: isabella.urru@enea.it; 

Nikoletta Papadopoulou, EFSA, email: 

nikoletta.papadopoulou@efsa.europa.eu; 

Latvia Dr Nils Rostoks, University of Latvia, Faculty of Biology, 

email: nils.rostoks@lu.lv;  

Lithania   

Macedonia 
 

Netherlands Debora Boet Glandorf, email: boet.glandorf@rivm.nl; 

Dr. Harry Kuiper, formerly RIKILT Wageningen UR, email: 

h.a.kuiper@kpnmail.nl; 

Cynthia van Rijn, email: cynthia.van.rijn@rivm.nl; 

Kai Purnhagen, Wageningen, email: 

kai.purnhagen@wur.nl;  

Norwey 
 

Poland 
 

Portugal 
 

Romania 
 

Spain Lucía Roda Ghisleri, email: at_sgcamai18@magrama.es; 

Dr Magdalena Ibáñez, MInisterio Agricultura, alimentacion 

y medio ambiente, Madrid, email: miruiz@magrama.es; 

Serbia Dr Jovanka Lević, Institute of Food Technology, University 

of Novi Sad, email: jovanka.levic@fins.uns.ac.rs;  

Dr Jelena Vulic, Faculty of Technology, University of Novi 

Sad, email: jvulic@uns.ac.rs; 

Sweden 
 

Swiztheland Dr. Jörg Romeis, Agroscope, Zurich, email: 

joerg.romeis@agroscope.admin.ch; 

Dr. Michael Sander, ETH Zurich, email: 

michael.sander@env.ethz.ch; 

Dr. Salim Bourras, University of Zurich, email: 

s.bourras@botinst.uzh.ch; 

Luisa Schäfer, University of Zurich, email: 

luisaschaefer@access.uzh.ch; 

Kimberly Parker, email: kimberly.parker@usys.ethz.ch; 

Slovakia 
 

Slovenia 
 

Turkey 
 

United Kingdom  Jeremy Sweet, J T Environmental Consultants, Cambridge, 

email: Jeremysweet303@aol.com;  

Dr Monica Garcia-Alonso, Estel Consult Ltd, email: 

mgarcia@estelconsult.com; 

NON EU COUNTRIES  
 

Albania 
 

Argentina 
 

Australia 
 

Brasil  
 

Canada 
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China 
 

Jordan  
 

United States  Jonathan Lundgren, email: jgl.entomology@gmail.com; 

 


